Energy MJ/ kg dm
Digestible protein g/kg

Moisture %
Protein %

Fat %

Fibre %

Ash %

Starch g/kg
Sugar g/kg
Calcium g/kg
Phosphorus g/kg
Magnesium g/kg
Sodium g/kg

10,9
102
11,0
13,7
4,8
11,3

58

53
52
26
7,0

Speedex Mash

-Gut-friendly complementary feed

Speedex Mash is a fiber-rich, easily digestible feed that
promotes gut health, water intake, and faster recovery.

It contains wheat bran, grass meal, linseed cake for digestion
and fatty acids, and steam-cooked barley for energy.
Bio-Mos® supports the immune system.

With low sugar and starch, it won’t disrupt mineral balance—
only salt and a little calcium are added for phosphorus balance.

Feed advice

To increase the water intake of the horse:
Mix 2-4 dl Speedex Mash with 10-15 liters of hot or cold water. Stir well and
leave to infuse for approx. 15 min before feeding.

Traditional mash-mix

The desired amount of Speedex Mash (0.5-2 liters) is mixed with double
the amount of water. Stir well and leave to infuse for about 15 minutes
before feeding.

Liter weight: 530g

Ingredients:

Steam cooked barley, wheat bran, sugar beet pulp, grass meal, linseed cake,
vegetable oil, calcium carbonate, salt, Bio-Mos®, flavor

Packaging:
20 kg bag
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